
LUXURY AUDIO RACKS

QUATTRON

L  U  X  U  R  Y    A  U  D  I  O    R  A  C  K  S



     QUATTRON
Dimensions: 700/547 (W/D)mm

Useful sizes: 505/530 (W/D)mm

MATTE CHERRY

MATTE WALNUT

MATTE MAPLE

FINISHES:

MATTE BLACK

MATTE WHITE

FINISHES:

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

GLOSSY CHERRY

GLOSSY WALNUT

FINISHES:

GLOSSY MAPLE

GLOSSY BLACK

GLOSSY WHITE

High shelf variability:  
bottom shelf   98mm

122mm
                                      172mm
                                      222mm
                                      272mm
                                      322mm

power amp stand   98mm

Individual category: European and exotic wood veneers design surfaces any RAL colors



 Dimensions: 1355/547 (W/D)mm

Useful sizes: 2x 505/530 (W/D)mm

      DOUBLE QUATTRON

MATTE CHERRY

MATTE WALNUT

MATTE MAPLE

FINISHES:

MATTE BLACK

MATTE WHITE

FINISHES:

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

GLOSSY CHERRY

GLOSSY WALNUT

FINISHES:

GLOSSY MAPLE

GLOSSY BLACK

GLOSSY WHITE

High shelf variability:  bottom shelf   98mm
122mm

                                      172mm
                                      222mm
                                      272mm
                                      322mm

power amp stand   98mm

Design in stainless steel or luxury black diamond.



PARTNER:

www.neohighend.com
NEO luxury audio racks. Handmade by neo. 
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